
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Jean BREDO
O.L.V. Eifel
Course : HE
Distance : 11910m (Climbing 200m)
Time : 2:29:38 (12'34"/km)

22/25 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Florian SCHNEIDER 1:07:25
2. Christoph MEIER 1:11:17
3. Liam THIELS 1:12:04

1. 116 00:06:02 760m 7'56"/km
2. 154 00:06:26 00:12:28 431m 14'56"/km
3. 89 00:08:16 00:20:44 581m 14'14"/km
4. 96 00:06:30 00:27:14 155m 41'56"/km
5. 109 00:10:41 00:37:55 810m 13'11"/km
6. 108 00:01:24 00:39:19 196m 7'09"/km
7. 135 00:07:50 00:47:09 395m 19'50"/km
8. 92 00:08:08 00:55:17 784m 10'22"/km
9. 90 00:16:31 01:11:48 1119m 14'46"/km

10. 88 00:02:25 01:14:13 179m 13'30"/km
11. 93 00:02:00 01:16:13 138m 14'30"/km
12. 91 00:05:20 01:21:33 139m 38'22"/km
13. 106 00:13:25 01:34:58 1357m 9'53"/km
14. 151 00:00:55 01:35:53 83m 11'03"/km
15. 158 00:05:51 01:41:44 568m 10'18"/km
16. 124 00:05:21 01:47:05 506m 10'34"/km
17. 161 00:10:13 01:57:18 807m 12'40"/km
18. 130 00:02:52 02:00:10 148m 19'22"/km
19. 138 00:07:40 02:07:50 719m 10'40"/km
20. 87 00:12:16 02:20:06 1031m 11'54"/km
21. 152 00:05:33 02:25:39 427m 13'00"/km
22. 115 00:01:02 02:26:41 85m 12'09"/km
23. 165 00:02:05 02:28:46 215m 9'41"/km
24. 999 00:00:52 02:29:38 239m 3'38"/km
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